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Varithena® Commercial Health Insurance
List of Commercial Insurers Covering Varithena

Coverage and criteria vary by payor. Providers are always responsible for reviewing each policy to understand

specific coverage and criteria.

Absolute Total Care

Aetna

Ambetter of Alabama
Ambetter of lllinois
Ambetter of North Carolina
Ambetter of Oklahoma
Ambetter of Tennessee
Amerigroup Real Solutions
AmeriHealth

Anthem

Arizona Complete Health
Arkansas Health & Wellness
Arkansas Total Care
Aspirus Health Plan

Asuris Northwest Health
BCBS Alabama

BCBS Arizona

BCBS Arkansas

BCBS Federal Employee Plan
BCBS Georgia

BCBS Health Advantage
BCBS lllinois

BCBS Kansas

BCBS Kansas City Missouri
BCBS Massachusetts
BCBS Michigan

BCBS Minnesota

BCBS Mississippi

BCBS Montana

BCBS New Mexico

BCBS North Carolina
BCBS North Dakota

BCBS Oklahoma

BCBS Rhode Island

BCBS South Carolina
BCBS Tennessee

BCBS Texas

BCBS Vermont

BCBS Wyoming

Blue Care Network

Blue Cross Idaho

Blue Shield California
BlueAdvantage Administrators of Arkansas
BlueChoice HealthPlan of South Carolina
Bridgespan Health

Buckeye Health Plan

California Health and Wellness
Capital Blue Cross

Capital Health Plan

Care1st Health Plan Arizona
Centene Corporation

CGS Administrators

Cigna

Connecticare

Coordinated Care Health Plan
Coupe Health

Dean Health Plan

EmblemHealth

Excellus

Fallon Health Plan of Massachusetts
Fidelis Care

First Coast Service Options

Florida Blue

GEHA

Geisinger

Harvard Pilgrim

Hawaii Medical Services Association
HCSC

Health New England

Health Plan of Nevada

Healthlink

HealthNet

Highmark BCBS Delaware
Highmark Pennsylvania

Highmark West Virginia

Highmark Western and Northeastern New York Inc.
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Home State Health

Horizon BCBS New Jersey
Independence Blue Cross
lowa Total Care

Johns Hopkins Healthcare
Kaiser Permanente

Louisiana Healthcare Connections
Magnolia Health

Mass General Brigham
Massachusetts Medicaid (FFS)
Medica Health Plans

Medical Card Systems
Meridian Health Plan
MetroPlus Health Plan

MHS Indiana

MHS Wisconsin

Molina Healthcare

National Government Services
Nebraska Blue

Nebraska Total Care

Network Health WI

New Hampshire Healthy Families
Noridian

Novitas

Oklahoma Medicaid (FFS)
Oscar Health Insurance
Oxford Health Plans

PA Health & Wellness
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Palmetto

Paramount

Peach State Health Plan
Physicians Health Plan of Michigan
Preferred One

Premera

Prevea360

Providence Health Plan
QualChoice

Regence

Sierra Health and Life
SilverSummit Healthplan
Simply Healthcare

Sunflower Health Plan
Superior Health Plan of Texas
Trillium Community Health Plan
Triple-S

Tufts Health Plan

UHC Community Plan

Unicare

UMR

United Healthcare

Univera Healthcare

UPMC Health Plan

Wellcare

Western Sky Community Care
WPS Government Health Administrators
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Health economic and reimbursement information provided by Boston Scientific Corporation is gathered from third-party sources and is subject to change without notice
as a result of complex and frequently changing laws, regulations, rules, and policies. This information is presented for illustrative purposes only and does not constitute
reimbursement or legal advice. Boston Scientific encourages providers to submit accurate and appropriate claims for services. It is always the provider’s sole
responsibility to determine medical necessity, the proper site for delivery of any services, and to submit appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for
services that are rendered. It is also always the provider's responsibility to understand and comply with Medicare national coverage determinations (NCD), Medicare
local coverage determinations (LCD), and any other coverage requirements established by relevant payers which can be updated frequently. Boston Scientific
recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialists, and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage, and reimbursement matters. Boston
Scientific does not promote the use of its products outside their FDA-approved label.

Payer policies will vary and should be verified prior to treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding, or site of service requirements.

This coding information may include codes for procedures for which Boston Scientific currently offers no cleared or approved products. In those instances, such codes
have been included solely in the interest of providing users with comprehensive coding information and are not intended to promote the use of any Boston Scientific
products for which they are not cleared or approved. The Health Care Provider (HCP) is solely responsible for selecting the site of service and treatment modalities
appropriate for the patient based on medically appropriate needs of that patient and the independent judgment of the HCP.

CPT Copyright 2023 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors, and/or related components are not
assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical
services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. U.S. Government
Rights: This product includes CPT which is commercial technical data, which was developed exclusively at private expense by the American Medical Association (AMA),
330 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, lllinois 60611. The AMA does not agree to license CPT to the Federal Government based on the license in FAR 52.227-14 (Data
Rights - General) and DFARS 252.227-7015 (Technical Data - Commercial ltems) or any other license provision. The AMA reserves all rights to approve any license
with any Federal agency.
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INDICATIONS

Varithena (polidocanol injectable foam) is indicated for the treatment of incompetent great saphenous veins, accessory saphenous veins and visible varicosities of the
great saphenous vein (GSV) system above and below the knee. Varithena improves the symptoms of superficial venous incompetence and the appearance of visible
varicosities.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION

The use of Varithena is contraindicated in patients with known allergy to polidocanol and those with acute thromboembolic disease. Severe allergic reactions have
been reported following administration of liquid polidocanol, including anaphylactic reactions, some of them fatal. Observe patients for at least 10 minutes following
injection and be prepared to treat anaphylaxis appropriately. Intra-arterial injection or extravasation of polidocanol can cause severe necrosis, ischemia or gangrene.
Patients with underlying arterial disease may be at increased risk for tissue ischemia. If intra- arterial injection of polidocanol occurs, consult a vascular surgeon
immediately. Varithena can cause venous thrombosis. Follow administration instructions closely and monitor for signs of venous thrombosis after treatment. Patients
with reduced mobility, history of deep vein thrombosis or pulmonary embolism, or recent (within 3 months) major surgery, prolonged hospitalization, or pregnancy are
at increased risk for developing thrombosis. The most common adverse events observed were pain/discomfort in extremity, retained coagulum, injection site
hematoma or pain, common femoral vein thrombus extension, superficial thrombophlebitis, and deep vein thrombosis. Physicians administering Varithena must be
experienced with venous procedures, possess a detailed working knowledge of the use of the duplex ultrasound in venous disease and be trained in the
administration of Varithena.

For Full Prescribing Information visit Varithena.com

Varithena is a registered trademark of Boston Scientific. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Boston
Scientific

Advancing science for life™

Peripheral Interventions

One Scimed Place
Maple Grove, MN 55311-1566
https://www.bostonscientific.com/reimbursement

Medical Professionals:
Pl.Reimbursement@bsci.com
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